
Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 9 min

Run - WHS 4:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS

19.84 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/17/2023 - 5/23/2024

0 / 0 Description:

<X>Student Crossing

#1 - 4:00 PM - Westmont High School / 909 OAKWOOD DR 

#2 - 4:05 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (MAIL CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY DR W (MAIL 
CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY DR W (MAIL CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY 
DR W (ENE) 

#3 - 4:07 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY LN 
(LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY LN (LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & 
OAKLEY LN (WSW) 

#4 - 4:08 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY 
CT (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY CT (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / 
W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY CT (NE) 

#5 - 4:11 PM - W 41ST ST & N LINCOLN ST (ENE) 

#6 - 4:13 PM - W 41ST ST & N WASHINGTON ST (E) 

#7 - 4:13 PM - W 41ST ST & LIBERTY BLVD (ENE) 

#8 - 4:14 PM - W 41ST ST & N PARK ST (ENE) 

#9 - 4:15 PM - W 40TH ST & N PARK ST (SSE) 

#10 - 4:16 PM - W 40TH ST & N WASHINGTON ST (WSW) 

#11 - 4:17 PM - W 40TH ST & N ADAMS ST (WSW) 

#12 - 4:17 PM - W 40TH ST & N GRANT ST (WSW) 

#13 - 4:21 PM - W TRAUBE AVE & N WASHINGTON ST (NNW) 

#14 - 4:22 PM - W CHICAGO AVE & N WASHINGTON ST (NNW) 

#15 - 4:24 PM - N PARK ST & W IRVING ST (NNW) 

#16 - 4:25 PM - W IRVING ST & N ADAMS ST (WSW) 

#17 - 4:27 PM - NORFOLK AVE & HIAWATHA DR (SSE) 

#18 - 4:28 PM - MOHAWK DR & NORFOLK AVE (W) 

#19 - 4:33 PM - E RICHMOND ST & S LINDEN AVE (WSW) 

#20 - 4:34 PM - OAK AVE & E RICHMOND ST (WSW) 

#21 - 4:36 PM - E DES MOINES ST & S WILMETTE AVE (ENE) 

#22 - 4:38 PM - E 55TH ST & S LINDEN ST (ENE) 

#23 - 4:39 PM - S LINCOLN ST & W DES MOINES ST (SSE) 
12/4/2023 11:47:56 AM 1 of 2WHS 4:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS



#24 - 4:41 PM - W DES MOINES ST & S WASHINGTON ST (ENE) 

#25 - 4:42 PM - W DES MOINES ST & S PARK ST (ENE) 

#26 - 4:44 PM - W RICHMOND ST & S WASHINGTON ST (WSW) 

#27 - 4:49 PM - MELROSE AVE & N WILMETTE AVE (WSW) 

#28 - 4:50 PM - E TRAUBE AVE & N WILMETTE AVE (SSE) 

#29 - 4:51 PM - E TRAUBE AVE & BLACKHAWK DR (WSW) 

#30 - 5:09 PM - Westway - Villa Park / 100 E HILL ST 

12/4/2023 11:47:56 AM 2 of 2WHS 4:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 9 min

Run - WHS 6:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS

19.84 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/17/2023 - 5/23/2024

0 / 0 Description:

<X>Student Crossing

#1 - 6:00 PM - Westmont High School / 909 OAKWOOD DR 

#2 - 6:05 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (MAIL CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY DR W (MAIL 
CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY DR W (MAIL CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY 
DR W (ENE) 

#3 - 6:07 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY LN 
(LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY LN (LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & 
OAKLEY LN (WSW) 

#4 - 6:08 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY 
CT (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY CT (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / 
W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY CT (NE) 

#5 - 6:11 PM - W 41ST ST & N LINCOLN ST (ENE) 

#6 - 6:13 PM - W 41ST ST & N WASHINGTON ST (E) 

#7 - 6:13 PM - W 41ST ST & LIBERTY BLVD (ENE) 

#8 - 6:14 PM - W 41ST ST & N PARK ST (ENE) 

#9 - 6:15 PM - W 40TH ST & N PARK ST (SSE) 

#10 - 6:16 PM - W 40TH ST & N WASHINGTON ST (WSW) 

#11 - 6:17 PM - W 40TH ST & N ADAMS ST (WSW) 

#12 - 6:17 PM - W 40TH ST & N GRANT ST (WSW) 

#13 - 6:21 PM - W TRAUBE AVE & N WASHINGTON ST (NNW) 

#14 - 6:22 PM - W CHICAGO AVE & N WASHINGTON ST (NNW) 

#15 - 6:24 PM - N PARK ST & W IRVING ST (NNW) 

#16 - 6:25 PM - W IRVING ST & N ADAMS ST (WSW) 

#17 - 6:27 PM - NORFOLK AVE & HIAWATHA DR (SSE) 

#18 - 6:28 PM - MOHAWK DR & NORFOLK AVE (W) 

#19 - 6:33 PM - E RICHMOND ST & S LINDEN AVE (WSW) 

#20 - 6:34 PM - OAK AVE & E RICHMOND ST (WSW) 

#21 - 6:36 PM - E DES MOINES ST & S WILMETTE AVE (ENE) 

#22 - 6:38 PM - E 55TH ST & S LINDEN ST (ENE) 

#23 - 6:39 PM - S LINCOLN ST & W DES MOINES ST (SSE) 
12/4/2023 11:47:56 AM 1 of 2WHS 6:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS



#24 - 6:41 PM - W DES MOINES ST & S WASHINGTON ST (ENE) 

#25 - 6:42 PM - W DES MOINES ST & S PARK ST (ENE) 

#26 - 6:44 PM - W RICHMOND ST & S WASHINGTON ST (WSW) 

#27 - 6:49 PM - MELROSE AVE & N WILMETTE AVE (WSW) 

#28 - 6:50 PM - E TRAUBE AVE & N WILMETTE AVE (SSE) 

#29 - 6:51 PM - E TRAUBE AVE & BLACKHAWK DR (WSW) 

#30 - 7:09 PM - Westway - Villa Park / 100 E HILL ST 

12/4/2023 11:47:56 AM 2 of 2WHS 6:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 9 min

Run - WHS W 3:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS
919Z

19.84 mi

GANT, GEORGE

Students:

Wed

8/17/2023 - 5/31/2024

0 / 0 Description: W P 2

<X>Student Crossing

#1 - 4:00 PM - Westmont High School / 909 OAKWOOD DR 

#2 - 4:05 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (MAIL CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY DR W (MAIL 
CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY DR W (MAIL CENTER) / W OAKLEY DR N & OAKLEY 
DR W (ENE) 

#3 - 4:07 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY LN 
(LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY LN (LAUNDRY ROOM) / W OAKLEY DR S & 
OAKLEY LN (WSW) 

#4 - 4:08 PM - BROOK HILL APTS (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY 
CT (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY CT (BLDG 79 SMALL SHACK) / 
W OAKLEY DR S & OAKLEY CT (NE) 

#5 - 4:11 PM - W 41ST ST & N LINCOLN ST (ENE) 

#6 - 4:13 PM - W 41ST ST & N WASHINGTON ST (E) 

#7 - 4:13 PM - W 41ST ST & LIBERTY BLVD (ENE) 

#8 - 4:14 PM - W 41ST ST & N PARK ST (ENE) 

#9 - 4:15 PM - W 40TH ST & N PARK ST (SSE) 

#10 - 4:16 PM - W 40TH ST & N WASHINGTON ST (WSW) 

#11 - 4:17 PM - W 40TH ST & N ADAMS ST (WSW) 

#12 - 4:17 PM - W 40TH ST & N GRANT ST (WSW) 

#13 - 4:21 PM - W TRAUBE AVE & N WASHINGTON ST (NNW) 

#14 - 4:22 PM - W CHICAGO AVE & N WASHINGTON ST (NNW) 

#15 - 4:24 PM - N PARK ST & W IRVING ST (NNW) 

#16 - 4:25 PM - W IRVING ST & N ADAMS ST (WSW) 

#17 - 4:27 PM - NORFOLK AVE & HIAWATHA DR (SSE) 

#18 - 4:28 PM - MOHAWK DR & NORFOLK AVE (W) 

#19 - 4:33 PM - E RICHMOND ST & S LINDEN AVE (WSW) 

#20 - 4:34 PM - OAK AVE & E RICHMOND ST (WSW) 

#21 - 4:36 PM - E DES MOINES ST & S WILMETTE AVE (ENE) 

#22 - 4:38 PM - E 55TH ST & S LINDEN ST (ENE) 

#23 - 4:39 PM - S LINCOLN ST & W DES MOINES ST (SSE) 
12/4/2023 11:47:56 AM 1 of 2WHS W 3:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS



#24 - 4:41 PM - W DES MOINES ST & S WASHINGTON ST (ENE) 

#25 - 4:42 PM - W DES MOINES ST & S PARK ST (ENE) 

#26 - 4:44 PM - W RICHMOND ST & S WASHINGTON ST (WSW) 

#27 - 4:49 PM - MELROSE AVE & N WILMETTE AVE (WSW) 

#28 - 4:50 PM - E TRAUBE AVE & N WILMETTE AVE (SSE) 

#29 - 4:51 PM - E TRAUBE AVE & BLACKHAWK DR (WSW) 

#30 - 5:09 PM - Westway - Villa Park / 100 E HILL ST 

12/4/2023 11:47:56 AM 2 of 2WHS W 3:00 PM ACTIVITY BUS


